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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #177

Friday, 15.05.2016, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 5000

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Dallku Armend
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
8 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Shynder Anton
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
30 Bartulovich Mladen
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
77 Khlobas Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Bohush Stanislav
9 Kovpak Olexandr
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
39 Melnyk Bohdan
82 Rebenok Pavlo

54 Novak Andriy
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
7 Kulish Stanislav
9 Ponomar Vitalii
14 Poliarus Artem
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Starenkyi Serhii
31 Dedechko Denys
32 Imerekov Maksym
44 Banada Yevhen
87 Basov Serhii

Substitutes
21 Rudyk Dmytro
6 Leonov Dmytro
5 Matvieiev Oleksandr
13 Chornii Artem
15 Zaporozhan Andrii
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
72 Kozak Mykhailo

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii
Security Officer:
Starovoit Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #177
Friday, 15.05.2016, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 5000

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 15'

40' 31 Dedechko Denys

30 Bartulovich Mladen
82 Rebenok Pavlo 67'

5 Dovhyi Oleksii
9 Kovpak Olexandr 73'

76' 7 Kulish Stanislav
6 Leonov Dmytro

78' 27 Starenkyi Serhii
72 Kozak Mykhailo

81' 14 Poliarus Artem
13 Chornii Artem

4 Dallku Armend 83'

90' 26 Shendrik Anton

90+1' 32 Imerekov Maksym
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